AUTOMATION
PLATFORMS
ENG
3
More than fifty years of experience, an organization with a strong focus on the
customer’s needs and constant technological innovation have made Gefran
a benchmark in the design and production of sensors, systems and components for
industrial process automation and control. Expertise, flexibility and process quality

Power supply 24 VDC ± 25%
Programming software GF_Project
ORDER CODE P6 CODING P6 DESCRIPTION P6
F098813 G-MATION-P6-5-0-00-0-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 3 ETH ports
F098814 G-MATION-P6-5-0-00-P-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 3 ETH ports, POE
F098815 G-MATION-P6-5-3-00-0-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 3 ETH ports, CAN port, RS485 port
F098816 G-MATION-P6-5-3-00-P-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 3 ETH ports, CAN port, RS485 port, POE
F098817 G-MATION-P6-5-5-00-0-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 4 ETH ports, CAN port
F098818 G-MATION-P6-5-5-00-P-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 4 ETH ports, CAN port, POE
F098819 G-MATION-P6-5-6-00-0-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 4 ETH ports, RS485 port
F098820 G-MATION-P6-5-6-00-P-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 4 ETH ports, RS485 port, POE
13
AUTOMATION PLATFORMS
G-MATION
CONTROL PANELS